www.entaceurope.com 11
2023/24
PRODUCT CATALOG
2023/24
www.entaceurope.com 11www.entaceurope.com
Table of contents

N
LED Bulbs
LED light sources are high-efficiency LEDs that replace
conventional light bulbs. They are perfect for replacing
household lighting solutions in a variety of decorative forms.
They are available in three different colour temperatures,
3000K, 4000K and 6400K, in wattages from 4W to 18W. Their
low power consumption and long lifetime result in significant
savings. They are non-flickering and easy on the eyes. Switching
on and off has no life-shortening effect.
LED Bulbs
www.entaceurope.com 33
LLG27-8W-WW 5999097977706 640lm 8W WW 100/c
LLG27-8W-NW 5999097977683 650lm 8W NW 100/c
LLG27-8W-CW 5999097977669 660lm 8W CW 100/c
LLG27-10W-WW 5999097900049 800lm 10W WW 100/c
LLG27-10W-NW 5999097900063 810lm 10W NW 100/c
LLG27-10W-CW 5999097903767 820lm 10W CW 100/c
LLG27-12W-WW 5999097900087 1 045lm 12W WW 100/c
LLG27-12W-NW 5999097900100 1 055lm 12W NW 100/c
LLG27-12W-CW 5999097903781 1 065lm 12W CW 100/c
LLG27-15W-WW 5999097900124 1 340lm 15W WW 100/c
LLG27-15W-NW 5999097900148 1 490lm 15W NW 100/c
LLG27-15W-CW 5999097903804 1 360lm 15W CW 100/c
LLG27-18W-WW 5999097979168 1 530lm 18W WW 100/c
LLG27-18W-NW 5999097979182 1 540lm 18W NW 100/c
LLG27-18W-CW 5999097979205 1 550lm 18W CW 100/c
LLG27-12W-NW-3P 5999097979342 1 055lm 12W NW 3/b 120/c
LLG27-18W-NW-2P 5999097979366 1 540lm 18W NW 2/b 100/c
Globe
20 000h 80
CRI
LED Bulbs

Packaging 12/b 288/x 288/c
Superglue 2g (HU/RO)
G2G-HURO 5999097901220
3sec
2gram
Packaging 12/b 288/c
Superglue 3g B1
G3G-B1 5999097980461
3sec
3gram
Packaging 12/x 288/c
61
Fixing technology
Cable ties 3.6mm
18kg
ECT-2.5-100-W 5999097977027 2,5x100mm 22mm White 250/x 500/c
ECT-2.5-100-B 5999097977003 2,5x100mm 22mm Black 250/x 500/c
ECT-2.5-150-W 5999097977065 2,5x150mm 35mm White 250/x 500/c
ECT-2.5-150-B 5999097977041 2,5x150mm 35mm Black 250/x 500/c
ECT-2.5-200-W 5999097977102 2,5x200mm 50mm White 250/x 500/c
ECT-2.5-200-B 5999097977089 2,5x200mm 50mm Black 250/x 500/c
Cable ties 2.5mm
8kg 2.5mm
3.6mm
ECT-3.6-100-W 5999097977188 3,6x100mm 22mm White 125/x 250/c
ECT-3.6-100-B 5999097977164 3,6x100mm 22mm Black 150/x 300/c
ECT-3.6-150-W 5999097977225 3,6x150mm 35mm White 125/x 250/c
ECT-3.6-150-B 5999097977201 3,6x150mm 35mm Black 125/x 250/c
ECT-3.6-200-W 5999097977263 3,6x200mm 50mm White 100/x 200/c
ECT-3.6-200-B 5999097977249 3,6x200mm 50mm Black 125/x 250/c
ECT-3.6-250-W 5999097977300 3,6x250mm 65mm White 90/x 180/c
ECT-3.6-250-B 5999097977287 3,6x250mm 65mm Black 90/x 180/c
ECT-3.6-300-W 5999097977348 3,6x300mm 80mm White 100/x 200/c
ECT-3.6-300-B 5999097977324 3,6x300mm 80mm Black 85/x 170/c
62
Fixing technology
Cable ties 4.8mm
22kg 4.8mm
ECT-4.8-200-W 5999097977386 4,8x200mm 50mm White 125/x 250/c
ECT-4.8-200-B 5999097977362 4,8x200mm 50mm Black 100/x 200/c
ECT-4.8-200-BL 5999097983226 4,8x200mm 50mm Blue 100/x 200/c
ECT-4.8-250-W 5999097983165 4,8x250mm 65mm White 100/x 200/c
ECT-4.8-250-B 5999097983189 4,8x250mm 65mm Black 100/x 200/c
ECT-4.8-300-W 5999097977423 4,8x300mm 80mm White 50/x 100/c
ECT-4.8-300-B 5999097977409 4,8x300mm 80mm Black 50/x 100/c
ECT-4.8-370-B 5999097983202 4,8x370mm 105mm Black 50/x 100/c
ECT-4.8-400-W 5999097977461 4,8x400mm 105mm White 50/x 100/c
ECT-4.8-400-B 5999097977447 4,8x400mm 105mm Black 50/x 100/c
ECT-4.8-550-W 5999097989907 4,8x550mm 165mm White 50/x 100/c
ECT-4.8-550-B 5999097989884 4,8x550mm 165mm Black 50/x 100/c
22kg 4.6mm
ECT-4.6-120-W 5999097983462 4,6x120mm 30mm White 40/x 80/c
ECT-4.6-120-B 5999097983486 4,6x120mm 30mm Black 40/x 80/c
Cable ties 7.6mm
ECT-7.6-370-W 5999097983349 7,6x370mm 105mm White 25/x 50/c
ECT-7.6-370-B 5999097983363 7,6x370mm 105mm Black 25/x 50/c
ECT-7.6-400-W 5999097983387 7,6x400mm 105mm White 25/x 50/c
ECT-7.6-400-B 5999097983400 7,6x400mm 105mm Black 25/x 50/c
ECT-7.6-450-W 5999097983424 7,6x450mm 110mm White 25/x 50/c
ECT-7.6-450-B 5999097983448 7,6x450mm 110mm Black 25/x 50/c
55kg 7.6mm
Cable ties 4.6mm
63
ALU foil tape 50m